Technical Data Sheet
One Port USB
Vector Network Analyzers
MS46121A USB 1-Port ShockLine™ VNA
MS46121A Series ShockLine™ 1-Port Vector Network Analyzers
Introduction
The MS46121A is part of the ShockLine™ family of Vector Network Analyzers from Anritsu. It is available in two frequency ranges of 40 MHz to
4 GHz and 150 kHz to 6 GHz, and is capable of 1-port s-parameter and band pass time domain (distance to fault) measurements standard.

8 PN: 11410-00839  Rev. B MS46121A TDS
Specifications ShockLine™ MS46121A
Ordering Information
Instrument Models
Base Model MS46121A, ShockLine™ 1-Port USB VNA
Required Option MS46121A-004, 40 MHz to 4 GHz, type N(m) port
(Select one frequency option only) MS46121A-006, 150 kHz to 6 GHz, type N(m) port
Included Accessories Each VNA comes with a set of included accessories.
User Documentation The user documentation USB device includes the ShockLine software for controlling the VNA and Adobe Acrobat
PDF files for the ShockLine User Guide and Technical Data Sheet.
USB Cable 2000-1606-R, USB-A to Micro-B with latch cable, 1.8 m (6 ft)
Main VNA Option
MS46121A-002 Low Pass Time Domain
Precision Automatic Calibrator Module
MN25208A 2-port USB SmartCal Module, 300 kHz to 8.5 GHz, (available with various connector options)
Mechanical Calibration Kits
3653A N Calibration Kit, Without Sliding Loads